

MMBISY 39 अजमनाक

SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From Bari Pokhar Bandh
Dhala to Badeli pokhar Purab talu.

11431.306

Agreement Value - 1.44,31,306 = **DIVISION**

Agreement No - 89/830/20-21

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Utkarshna Infra Pvt Ltd, Patna

599
16/3/21

Abstract of cost

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① (i) Pls & fixing of bench mark pillar—E.I.					
2.00 Nos. A.V.T. M.P. (19)					
@ 4283.76/each — Rs.					8568.00
(ii) Pls & fixing of Reference pillar—E.I.					
4.00 Nos. A.V.T. M.P. (19)					
@ 1972.34/each — Rs.					7889.60
② Clearing and grubbing road land—E.I.					
0.79 Hect. A.V.T. M.P. (19)					
@ 52970.33/Hect — Rs.					41847.00
③ Excavation for road way in soil—E.I.					
13.12 cu m ³ A.V.T. M.P. (19)					
@ 75.57/m ³ — Rs.					992.00
④ Const. of embankment from road way cutting—E.I.					
7.875 m ³ A.V.T. M.P. (20)					
@ 26.54/m ³ — Rs.					209.00
⑤ Const. of embankment with material from road					
726.538 m ³ A.V.T. M.P. (20)					
@ 143.06/m ³ — Rs.					103947.00
⑥ S.F.F. (log) of messy board.					
3.00 Nos. @ 9820.48/each — Rs.					29461.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Const. of embankment with material lead 100m					
924.75 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(20)					
@ 190.07/m ² — Rs.					175767.0
⑦ Const. of subgrade and shoulder — E.I.					
1509.85 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(20)					
@ 191.076/m ² — Rs.					289529.0
⑧ Construction of USB with metal — E.I.					
591.30 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(20)					
9.90 m ² @ 27-M.B.P.-(27)					
601.20 m ²					
@ 3375.83/m ² — Rs.					2029585.0
⑨ pl. laying, spreading and compacting 2B4 Gr-III — E.I.					
286.83 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(20)					
7.06 m ² " D-(27)					
293.89 m ²					
@ 4296.94/m ² — Rs.					1262828.0
⑩ Const. of RCC 430 in pavement — E.I.					
388.62 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(28)					
@ 7334.93/m ² — Rs.					2850501.0
⑪ 28 cm flt in excavation for found ⁿ — E.I.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 42 Pls Drainage					
Spouts complete					
4.0 No. D.V.T. TBP - (26)					
@ 422.26 / each - Rs.					1689.00
					Rs. 7486295.
(Add 124.657 (24)					Rs. 898355.0
Add 1% L.C.S.S (24)					Rs. 74863.0
					Rs. 8459513.
Add 10% S. fee					
(64553.00 + 30096.00) - Rs.					94655.0
					Rs. 8554168.0
10% Pls payment + (24)					Rs. 4456960.00

Rs. 4097208.00

28/1/24
28/1/24
28/1/24

28/1/24
28/1/24